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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED HADHI 
M V 

ASIF M V (FTHR) MELEVEETTIL, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

2 29/12/2025 MUMTHAZ P V HARSHAD M (HSBN) MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

3 29/12/2025 SAIDALAVI V UMMER (FTHR) VALAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

4 29/12/2025 Fathima Nasla K T Abdulla Kunnatheri 
(HSBN)

309, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 Nasma K T Aboobacker Kazhungin 
Thottathil (FTHR)

309, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

6 29/12/2025 SABIL RASNA P ABDULLAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

MELE 
MUNDAKALAPIL, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

7 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SAJNA  K HABEEBA (MTHR) KAIPPENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

8 29/12/2025 SAFNA M P ASHIK 
KUTTIPOLIYAN 

(HSBN)

MADANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

9 29/12/2025 AYISHA  KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

KOTTAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTUR 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

10 29/12/2025 ANU NIHAL P ABDULLAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

MELEMUNDAKKALAPPIL, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 Saleena C Kader C (HSBN) Chemban, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

12 29/12/2025 Nisamudheen M V Saleena Chemban 
(MTHR)

Chemban, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

13 29/12/2025 Jumailath C Saleena Chemban 
(MTHR)

Chemban, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

14 29/12/2025 NESEEHA A MUHAMMED 
SHAMLIK SALIM 

(HSBN)

KODASSERI VEEDU, 
POOTHERI 

VALAPPIL, CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 29/12/2025 Muhammed Asraf C Muhammed (FTHR) Cherupullayil House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

16 29/12/2025 MUFEEDUDHEEN A ABDUL GAFOOR A 
(FTHR)

CHERUKARA, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

17 29/12/2025 Abdulsalam C Muhammed (FTHR) Cherupullayil House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

18 29/12/2025 Shahidha Kuttiyil Abdul Kader Koralotti 
(HSBN)

349, Superbazar, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 Muhammed Sufail K Abdul kader K (FTHR) Korlotty, Superbazar, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

20 29/12/2025 AMNA K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KODAKKATTAKATH, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 29/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE P K 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P K (FTHR)

THOTTUNGALKANDI, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

22 29/12/2025 FEBNA MINHA M  ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

PENGATTU, 
PARUTHIKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

23 29/12/2025 RAMLATH MOIDEEN (HSBN) THEKKUNGARA, 
NEETTINGAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMB, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

24 29/12/2025 DIYA M SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

mookkamparambath 
house, kacherikkunnu, 

vallikkunnu, 
vallikkunnu, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

25 29/12/2025 Muhammed Mundir Kk Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Karuvan Kunnan, 
Mukkil peedik, 

Peruvalloor, Olakara, 
676306, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

26 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANAS  
V K

HAMZA V K (FTHR) VETTIKUTHINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALARIPARAMBU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 29/12/2025 NAFLA FATHIMA V P ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 29/12/2025 Abdul Roufal M V Muhammed Zarar 
(FTHR)

Mootam Vittil House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

29 29/12/2025 Ameena Moidu K Abdulsalam C (HSBN) Cherupullayil, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

30 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDULLAKOYA 
(FTHR)

KODASSERI HOUSE 
PERVALLUR 

CHULLIYALAPURA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR 
THIRURANGADI P O, 

THIRURANGADI, 
THIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

31 29/12/2025 HADIYA V T Umarali (HSBN) chappangathil, chengani, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 
673638, Thirurangadi

  

32 29/12/2025 Fathima Rimsha P Sulaiman  (FTHR) Namburath(h), 
Neerolpalam, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

33 29/12/2025 FASNA C FAWAZ (HSBN) FAIZ MANZIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULIPARAMBA, 
PULIPARAMBA, 

673634, 
VALILLIKKUNNU

  

34 29/12/2025 Hadiya Siddiquil Akbar  
Mullakkandakathu 

(FTHR)

Olive, Punchirivalavu, 
Cheluppadam, 

Chelambra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

35 29/12/2025 NOUSHAD 
PALLIYALI

KHADEEJA K (MTHR) Chalodi House, 
Srambyabazar, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

36 29/12/2025 Ahammed Rinshid A P Muhammed Shameer A 
P (FTHR)

310c, kollamchina, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 

673638, tirurangadi

  

37 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SHANA K ASSANKOYA 
KALLIYIL (FTHR)

13/287, MANNATHAN 
KANDI, 

PADATTALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


